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Coba Automobiles
42 rue Louis Blériot

Le Brézet 63100
Tel. 04 7390 13 42

FICHE VEHICULE

RENAULT CLIO IV SOCIETE INTENS dCi 110 BV6 Full

Option

Détails
Référence

Garantie
Immatriculation

1ére mise en circulation
Kilométrage

Energie

Couleur extérieure
Carrosserie

Type de boite / Nombre de vitesse

8 880 € "™

7400 € HT

V0004415

6 mois
EL-699-BG
24/03/2017

82 342 km
Diesel

GRIS TITANIUM
Societe

Manuelle

Coba Automobiles, 42 rue Louis Blriot ZI le Brzet 63100 TI. 04 73 90 13 42



